PCASA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6/10/2024

Hosted by CENTRAL ZONE @ Kadina

TEAM MOUNTED GAMES - COMPOSITE TEAM

2 = z
<) a 3 )
S 3 @ Q.
w & o S = g < wu T ©
Z > S a & g =% 2 ul & c =
c =] 21 - v S > ) Q o = =
(0] [o)¢] = o = =~ (0] = (o] ] (p] [0/¢]
P Pl @ Pl o Pl P Pl Pl Pl Pl =
Q Q Q X Q Q Q Q Q Q Q
(o) [a) X e} Q [a) o) [a) [e) (o) (=) o
(D (D Q (D :’3 (D (D (D (D (D (D (D
Southern
Place 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
1st
Points 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 35
running total 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 29 31 33
Metropolitan
Place 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
Points 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 25 an
running total 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 21 23 25
Black Hill
Metropolitan
Place 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1st
Points 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 24
running total 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24




PCASA QUIZ COMPETITION 5/10/2024

Place Team Total Team Games  Written Classroom Bonus

Southern

1st 145.5 seniors 71 46 27.5 1

2nd 126.5 Central 68 33 21.5 4
MarJ

3rd 124.5 Magic 58 39 24.5 3

4th 120.5 Metro 1 61 40 18.5 1
Bucking

5th 111 Broncs 63 38 10 0

6th 102.5 Unicorns 49 42 11.5 0




1st
2nd

3rd
4th

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

PCASA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6/10/2024
Hosted by CENTRAL ZONE @ Kadina

SHOW JUMPING

HIGHLANDER CUP
(C GRADE TEAM)

Southern Zone - Caitlyn, Nikki, Avah
Lower North Zone - Alisha, Bethany, Scarlett
Southern Zone - Trudi, Ester, Caitlyn

Metro Zone - Helen, Katherine, Sahara

WELTMAN CUP
(C Gr INDIVIDUAL)

Scarlett Knight Kohinoor Seeker

Avah Bowen Chalani Surprise
Maddison Wissel Keira Park Cavalier
Nikki Jones Milks Favourite Cookie
Caitlyn Charles A R Romance

Alisha Klitscher Bear

Trudi Day Riverside Star Gais
Sahara Warren Buckland Park Summer Rain
Ester Harrington Able Man

Katherine Warren Shropshire's Hot Shot
Alisha Klitscher Money Back

Bethany Woll Oscar

Caitlyn Charles Hollydale Iceman

Helen Kerr Romley Antonella

Lower North

Southern

Central
Southern

Southern
Lower North
Southern
Metro
Southern
Metro
Lower North
Lower North
Southern

Metro



1st

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

1st

PCASA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6/10/2024
Hosted by CENTRAL ZONE @ Kadina

SHOW JUMPING

HYGAIN CUP
(B GRADE TEAM)

Southern Zone - Nikki, Eliza, Macy

Macy Watson
Nikki Jones
Sahara Warren

Alisha Klitscher

Eliza Riechenbach

(A Gr INDIVIDUAL)
Macy Watson

PCASA CUP
(B Gr INDIVIDUAL)

Inch Fam Lego

Milks Favourite Cookie
Shropshire's Lone Ranger
Bear

Belle et Bonne

TRSA CUP

Southern
Southern
Metro

Lower North

Southern

Inch Fam Lego



