PCASA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6/10/2024 Hosted by CENTRAL ZONE @ Kadina

	TEAM MOUNTED GAMES - COMPOSITE TEAM													
	3 Mug Race	Fishing Race	Balloon bursting Ra	Potato Race	Windsor Castle Rac	Bank Race	Team Bending Race	Daily Mail Race	5 Flag Race	Sace Race	Hurle Race	9 Ring Race		
Southern					Ü									
Place	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	1	1		
oints	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	35	
unning total	3	6	9	12	15	18	21	24	27	29	31	33		1
Metropolitan														ı
Place	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	2		
oints	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	3	2	2	25	
running total	2	4	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	21	23	25		I

TEAM MOUNTED GAMES - CLUB TEAM														
Black Hill														
Metropolitan														
Place	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		1st
Points	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	24	
running total	2	4	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24		

PCASA QUIZ COMPETITION 5/10/2024

Place	Team Total	Team	Games	Written	Classroom	Bonus
		Southern				
1st	145.5	seniors	71	46	27.5	1
2nd	126.5	Central	68	33	21.5	4
		Mar J				
3rd	124.5	Magic	58	39	24.5	3
4th	120.5	Metro 1	61	40	18.5	1
		Bucking				
5th	111	Broncs	63	38	10	0
6th	102.5	Unicorns	49	42	11.5	0

PCASA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6/10/2024 Hosted by CENTRAL ZONE @ Kadina SHOW JUMPING

HIGHLANDER CUP

(C GRADE TEAM)

1st	Southern Zone - Caitlyn, Nikki, Avah
2nd	Lower North Zone - Alisha, Bethany, Scarlett
3rd	Southern Zone - Trudi, Ester, Caitlyn
4th	Metro Zone - Helen, Katherine, Sahara

WELTMAN CUP

(C Gr INDIVIDUAL)

1st	Scarlett Knight	Kohinoor Seeker	Lower North
2nd	Avah Bowen	Chalani Surprise	Southern
3rd	Maddison Wissel	Keira Park Cavalier	Central
4th	Nikki Jones	Milks Favourite Cookie	Southern
5th	Caitlyn Charles	A R Romance	Southern
6th	Alisha Klitscher	Bear	Lower North
7th	Trudi Day	Riverside Star Gais	Southern
8th	Sahara Warren	Buckland Park Summer Rain	Metro
9th	Ester Harrington	Able Man	Southern
10th	Katherine Warren	Shropshire's Hot Shot	Metro
11th	Alisha Klitscher	Money Back	Lower North
12th	Bethany Woll	Oscar	Lower North
13th	Caitlyn Charles	Hollydale Iceman	Southern
14th	Helen Kerr	Romley Antonella	Metro

PCASA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 6/10/2024 Hosted by CENTRAL ZONE @ Kadina SHOW JUMPING

HYGAIN CUP

(B GRADE TEAM)

1st Southern Zone - Nikki, Eliza, Macy

PCASA CUP

(B Gr INDIVIDUAL)

1st	Macy Watson	Inch Fam Lego	Southern
2nd	Nikki Jones	Milks Favourite Cookie	Southern
3rd	Sahara Warren	Shropshire's Lone Ranger	Metro
4th	Alisha Klitscher	Bear	Lower North
5th	Eliza Riechenbach	Belle et Bonne	Southern

TRSA CUP

(A Gr INDIVIDUAL)

1st Macy Watson Inch Fam Lego